THANKSGIVING DINING S R

Visit OpenTable.com for reservations or call ext. 6564

THANKSGIVING DAY BUFFET - 12-7P.M.
Join us at, Trevis's for a buffet with Traditional favorites and breakfast bar
until 2 pm. Adults are $68 and Kids Ages 6-12 are just $29.

THANKSGIVING DAY BRUNCH - 1TTA.M. - 4P.M.
Join us at, David's club to enjoy traditional brunch options and David's Club
favorites.

THANKSGIVING DINNER - 4 - 11P.M.
Join us at, David's club for an elevated dining experience and Thanksgiving
dinner specials.

FIREWORKS

SATURDAYS - 9 P.M. - GOLF COURSE COMMONS
Enjoy a spectacular pyrotechnics display with music

FOOD & BEVERAGE

FRIDAY & SATURDAY - 3-5 P.M. - HOTEL LOBBY
Enjoy complimentary holiday snacks from our culinary team.

MOKARA SPA BEAUTY WISHES S R
FRIDAYS, SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Heated Bamboo Stick Massage | 80 minutes | Reg. $230, Deal $185
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage | 80 minutes | Reg. $235, Deal $190
Ageless Radiance Facial Treatment | 80 Minutes | Reg. $210, Deal $170
Very Velvet Manicure & Pedicure | Reg. $145, Deal $125

Mokara Body Treatment | 80 minutes | Reg. $180, Deal $145

For reservations call EXT. 6603.

GIFT OF RETAIL $

FRIDAY - SUNRISE SUNSET & MOKARA SPA
Take advantage of retail specials. Beauty products to luxurious gift items!
15% off any two retail items or spend $150 and receive 20% off retail items.

RECREATION ACTIVITIES

POOL HOURS: 8 A.M. -10 P.M.

Thursday, November 25
3D Garden Craft$.

Kan Jam Frisbee
Thanksgiving Game Sheet

11 a.m.

1p.m.
2 p.m.

4 p.m.
4 p.m.

Corn Hole Toss

Turkey Trot Challenge

Friclay, November 26

11 a.m.
1 p.m.
2p.m.
4 p.m.
8 p.m.

Beaded Turkey Craft $
Truth or Turkey
Giant Checkers
Horseshoe toss

Family Movie Night

Saturday, November 27

11 a.m.
12-4 p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
2p.m.
4 p.m.

Paint a Pumpkin $
Hair Wraps $_
Thanksgiving Trivia
Spikeball
Scavenger Hunt

Hula Hoop

Sunday. November 28

11 a.m.
1p.m.
2p.m.
4 p.m.

Standing Turkey Craft $

Turkey Coloring Page
Football Toss

Big Foot Race

FAMILY GOLF DAY
SUNDAY - 8 A.M. - 6P.M. - CHAMPIONS 9 COURSE

What a better way to end the weekend with some friendly competition with

complimentary Par 3.

R Reservations recommended $ Available for an additional fee
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